
P/O 139 P/O
164

DAIRY (PAPER)

£¤19

30

(PAPER        STREET)

30

P/O 04-8C-87 Hackers

DABNEY

MAYRE

STREET

STREET

(PAPER)

(PAPER)30

(PAPER)

30

DEPOT
STREET

12

12

(Exempt)(E
xe

mp
t)BA

LT
IM

OR
E &

 O
HI

O 
RA

ILR
OA

D

Creek

(Exempt)

(Exempt)

Hackers

Creek

Exempt

14

HALL STREET
DEAN   ST

DEAN         STREET

PR
IC

E

ST
RE

ET

AV
EN

UE

SH
OR

T

HA
RP

ER

CENTER

ST
RE

ET

STREET

RA
ILR

OA
D

AV
EN

UE

£¤19

2ND

ST
RE

ET

STREET

ST
RE

ET

28

NE
EL

Y

40

FL
ES

HE
R

28

!(7

")7

BA
LT

IM
OR

E &
 O

HIO
 RA

ILR
OA

D

30

26

ST
RE

ET

DIV
ISI

ON

30

JANE   LEW

CORPORATION
LINE

LINE

CORPORATION

JANE   LEW

DIST

HACKERS CREEK

JANE
LEW

CORP

LINE

HACKERS CREEK
DIST

CENTER

STREET

STREET

POSEY

HIGH

STREET

STREET

STREET
FOURTH

FIFTH

MA
IN

ST
RE

ET

PARK
AVENUE

!(2

!(22

!(21

!(1

!(23

!(24

!(20

!(11

!(15

!(76

!(74

!(85

!(58

!(75

!(5

!(94

!(7

!(10!(9

!(37

!(52

!(8

!(36

!(6

!(55

!(12

!(25 !(57
!(84

!(56

!(19

!(86

!(48

!(18
!(17

!(82

!(92

!(16

!(72

!(28

!(3

!(50

!(68

!(67

!(66

!(63

!(62

!(51

!(29

!(41

!(69

!(53

!(13

!(54

!(27

!(73

!(61

!(70

!(87

!(42

!(14 !(31

!(40

!(65
!(64

!(49

!(71

!(90
!(88

!(4

!(95

!(147

!(122

!(123

!(164

!(148

!(143

!(153

!(113
!(157

!(186

!(106
!(120

!(147.1

!(147.2

!(119

!(125

!(154

!(187 !(192!(191

!(174

!(103

!(140

!(116

!(142

!(114

!(182

!(124

!(151

!(138

!(42.1

!(149

!(137

!(134

!(163

!(136

!(141

!(183

!(132

!(128

!(139

!(189

!(130

!(188

!(180

!(169

!(176

!(118

!(179

!(111

!(135

!(66.1

!(133

!(170

!(50.1

!(109

!(171

!(150

!(177

!(129

!(178

!(140.1

!(16.1
!(25.1

!(50.2

!(190

!(175

!(181

!(42.2

!(184.1!(185.1

!(185

!(117

!(184

!(108

!(27.1

!(127

!(184.2

!(21.1

!(123.1

!(162!(115

!(112

!(126

!(65.1

!(105

!(107

!(49.1

!(146

!(127.1

!(102

!(71.1
!(104

!(59

!(30

!(39 !(38

!(89

!(60

!(142.1

!(110.1

!(101

!(106.1

!(168.1

!(145

!(144

!(103.1

!(35.1

!(93.1

!(94.1

!(93

!(94.2

!(26

!(33

!(170.1

!(100

!(82.1!(35!(34

!(92.1

!(194

!(158 !(159

!(83 !(83.1

!(193.1

!(78

!(77

!(79

!(193.2

!(193

4.16 Ac.

3.44 Ac.

2.25 Ac.

2.15 Ac.

1.78 Ac.

1.65 Ac.

1 Ac.

1.45 Ac.

2.11 Ac.

1.6 Ac.

1 Ac.

1.06 Ac.

1 Ac.

0.65
Ac.

0.17 Ac.

0.56 Ac.

0.28 Ac.

0.45 Ac.

0.06 Ac.

0.28 Ac.

0.65 Ac.

0.24 Ac.

0.24 Ac.
0.04
Ac.

0.64 Ac.
0.19 Ac.0.8 Ac.

0.38 Ac.

0.5 Ac.

0.28 Ac.

0.2 Ac.

0.16
Ac.

2 Ac.

1.41 Ac.

0.93 Ac.

1.62 Ac.

0.25 Ac.

1.59 Ac.

FOR TAX
PURPOSES ONLY³

LEWIS COUNTY
Assessor's Office

John L. Breen, Assessor

Legend Restriction
REPRODUCTION OF TAX MAPS PROHIBITED
- It is unlawful to copy, photocopy, scan, photograph, or otherwise
reproduce this tax map. Pursuant to the provisions of W.Va.
CSR § 189-5-5 (2013) no person may reproduce, copy, distribute or
sell copies of tax maps prepared by the counties without having first
obtained the written permission of the Lewis County Assessor.
In addition to other penalties and civil remedies, any person who,
without the written permission of the Lewis County
Assessor, reproduces, copies, distributes, or sells or who allows the
reproduction, copying, distribution or sale of tax maps prepared by the
Lewis County Assessor, shall be refused permission by the
Lewis County Assessor or Assessor's agent to purchase tax maps in
the future.

District 05
Date of Publication: 2/20/2019

WESTON, WV

Deed lot Number                              (15)

Previous Deed
Property

Railroad Right of Way

Road Easement

Scale: 1" = 100'
Road Right of Way
River

District Boundary
JANE LEW CORP

04-8C
05-2

04-8D

04-9

05-1

04-10 04-7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

LANDMARK   6/1/2016

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
LANDMARK   1/1/2019
LANDMARK   6/1/2018

Map No. 2

Revisions
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

ÝCemetery

4Educational

(Improvement
Unknown
Parcel or Index Number (9

æChurch

LANDMARK   1/1/2015


